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No. of
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142
143

144
145
146

147
1474

149
150
151
152
153

154
155
156
157

158

159
160
161
162

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
17
172

177
179
180
181
182

183
184

! Service.

Kawhia, Te Maika, Waiharakeke, Te Waitere, (Lnd.
Kinohaku
Waitoa Nos. 1, 2, 4, 7, 9, Whakahora Roads, and

5

POSTAL DISTRICT OF AUCKLAND—continued.

Service.

Frequency.

PerrorMED UNDER CONTRACT—continued.

Brought forward
Waiotapu, Muripara, and Te Whaiti .. .
Wailotapu, Wharepaina, Wairakei, and Taupo e

Waiaku, Waipipi, Kohekohe, and Pollok Settlement
Waiwera, between steamer and Post-office . .
Waiwera and Upper Waiwera

Warkworth, Matakana,
and Lelqh
Warkworth, Matakana Lower, and Mullet Point
Wellsford, Whangaripo, and Pakiri
Whakapara, Otonga, and Opuawhanga ..
Whakapirau, Marohemo, Rowsell’s, and Mauutwaturoto
Whangape and Herekino
Whangarei and Kiripaka ..
Whangarei, Maungatapere, P010t1 Titokt,
Pakotal, and Nukutawhitt (rural d(,hvely)
Whangalel Maungatapere, and Tangiteroria
Whangarei Post-office, Wharf, and Railway- -station .
Whangarei, Puwera, and Maungakaramea .. .
Whangaroa and Kaeo
Wharehine, Tauhoa,
station

Big Omaha, Whangateau,

Parakao,

H.().teo, and Hoteo Railway-

Tirau and Piarere

Owhango and Hikimutu Valley (ruml del1ve1y)

Waiuku and Otauva

Waitomo Caves, Haylock’s, via Caves and Mantmpohue
Roads, and Marokopa Heads (rural delivery)
Cambridge, Karapiro, and Taotaoroa (rural delivery) ..

Waihou and Eastport Road (rural dehvery)

Wainku and Akaaka .

Okoroire and Patetere

Kuaotunu and Whitianga .

Mairoa, Rimunui, and W(uungum

Huantly, R()tonnaro and Ruawaro ..

Putaruru and Puketmua ..

Pirongia and Te Rore

Kaukap(xkapa and Parakakau (uua] dehvely)

Otorohanga, Otewa, and Tahaia .

Taupiri and Orini (rural delivery) ..

Matamata and Te Poi

Ohinewal and Te Hoe

Morrinsville and Motumaoho (vural delivery)

Tirau Post-office and Railway-station

Matamata, Burwood, Puketutu, Matai,
Roads (vural delivery)

Wellsford and Hoteo Novth (rural delivery). .

Whatoro and Oranoa .

Clevedon, Ness Valley Roa,d Otaua Settlement R()dad
Maraetai Road, and West Road (rural delivery)

Kaikohe Post-office and Railway-station

and Peria

Lower Waitoa (rural delivery)

Carried forward

Weekly .

Daily in summer;
thrice weekly in
winter

Thrice weekly

As required

Thrice weekly as re-
quired

Weekly

Weekly

Twice, weekly
Twice weekly
Twice weekly
Twice weekly
Thrice weekly
Thrice weekly

Twice weekly

As required

Thrice weekly

Four times Weekly

Twice weekly, with
extra trip between
Tauhoa and Hoteo
Railway-station

Daily

Twice weekly

Thrice weekly

Weekly

Daily

Daily ..

Thrice weekly

Daily

Weekly

Twice weekly

Twice weekly

Twice weekly

Daily

Twice weekly

Thrice weekly

Daily

Daily .

Thn(,e Weekly In sum-
mer; twice weekly
in winter

Daily .

As required

Daily

Twice weekly

Twice weekly

Daily, thrice WeeLly,
or twice weekly

As required

Thrice weekly to Te
Waitere and Kino-
haku ; twice weekly
to other offices

Thrice weekly

\
i
i Annusa] Subsidy.

£

15,225
60
200

114
30
30

49

59

#£17,492
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