POSTAL DISTRICT OF AUCKLAND—continued.

Register No. of Service.	Service.	Frequency.	Annual Subsidy.		
	Performed under Contract—co	ontinued.	£	8.	d;
	Brought forward		15,225	9	2
142	Waiotapu, Muripara, and Te Whaiti	Weekly	60	0	0
143	Waiotapu, Wharepaina, Wairakei, and Taupo	Daily in summer; thrice weekly in winter	200	0	0
144	Waiuku, Waipipi, Kohekohe, and Pollok Settlement	Thrice weekly	114	0	0
145	Waiwera, between steamer and Post-office	As required	30	0	0
146	Waiwera and Upper Waiwera	Thrice weekly as required	30	0	0
147	Warkworth, Matakana, Big Omaha, Whangateau, and Leigh	Weekly	49	0	0
147 A		Weekly	26	0	0
148	Wellsford, Whangaripo, and Pakiri	Twice weekly	58	0	0
149	Whakapara, Otonga, and Opuawhanga	Twice weekly	50	0	0
150	Whakapirau, Marohemo, Rowsell's, and Maungaturoto	Twice weekly	75	0	0
151	Whangape and Herekino	Twice weekly	* 48		0
152	Whangarei and Kiripaka	Thrice weekly	42	0	0
153	Whangarei, Maungatapere, Poroti, Titoki, Parakao, Pakotai, and Nukutawhiti (rural delivery)	Thrice weekly	165	5	0
154	Whangarei, Maungatapere, and Tangiteroria	Twice weekly	47	10	0
155	Whangarei Post-office, Wharf, and Railway-station	As required	47	10	0
156	Whangarei, Puwera, and Maungakaramea	Thrice weekly	58	0	0
157	Whangaroa and Kaeo Wharehine, Tauhoa, Hoteo, and Hoteo Railway-	Four times weekly	40	0	0
158	Wharehine, Tauhoa, Hoteo, and Hoteo Railway- station	Twice weekly, with extra trip between Tauhoa and Hoteo	65	0	0
150	Thou and Dianage	Railway-station	F0	^	^
$\frac{159}{160}$	Tirau and Piarere Owhango and Hikimutu Valley (rural delivery)	Daily Twice weekly	50 50	0	0
160	Waiuku and Otava	mm · 1 i	31	4	0
162	Waitomo Caves, Haylock's, via Caves and Mangapohue	Weekly	75	0	0
	Roads, and Marokopa Heads (rural delivery)	, coming		Ů	Ů
163	Cambridge, Karapiro, and Taotaoroa (rural delivery)	Daily	46	10	0
164	Waihou and Eastport Road (rural delivery)	Daily	35	0	0
165	Waiuku and Akaaka	Thrice weekly	30	6	0
166	Okorotre and Patetere	Daily	35		0
167	Kuaotunu and Whitianga	Weekly	25	0	0
168	Mairoa, Rimunui, and Waitanguru	Twice weekly	30	0	0
169	Huntly, Rotongaro, and Ruawaro	Twice weekly	26		0
$\frac{170}{171}$	Putaruru and Puketurua	Twice weekly	26	0	0
171	Pirongia and Te Rore	Daily Twice weekly	$\begin{array}{c} 30 \\ 21 \end{array}$	$\frac{0}{5}$	0
173	Kaukapakapa and Parakakau (rural delivery) Otorohanga, Otewa, and Tahaia	m : 1-i-	35	0	0
174	Taupiri and Orini (rural delivery)	Daily		15	0
175	Matamata and Te Poi	Daily	40	0	0
176	Ohinewai and Te Hoe	Thrice weekly in sum- mer; twice weekly	25	ŏ	Õ
1 55	NAT 1 DI TINEZ 9 Z 1911 S	in winter	25	^	^
177	Morrinsville and Motumaoho (rural delivery)	Daily	85	0	0
$\frac{178}{179}$	Tirau Post-office and Railway-station Matamata, Burwood, Puketutu, Matai, and Peria	As required Daily	39 78	$0 \\ 0$	0
	Roads (rural delivery)				
180	Wellsford and Hoteo North (rural delivery)	Twice weekly	28	0	0
181	Whatoro and Oranoa	Twice weekly	24	0	0
182	Clevedon, Ness Valley Road, Otaua Settlement Road, Maraetai Road, and West Road (rural delivery)	Daily, thrice weekly, or twice weekly	30	0	0
183	Kaikohe Post-office and Railway-station	As required	40	0	0
184	Kawhia, Te Maika, Waiharakeke, Te Waitere, and Kinohaku	Thrice weekly to Te Waitere and Kino- haku; twice weekly to other offices	25	0	0
185	Waitoa Nos. 1, 2, 4, 7, 9, Whakahora Roads, and Lower Waitoa (rural delivery)	Thrice weekly	59	0	0
	Carried forward	••	£17,492	4	2